Brochure
VIAVI
CX100 ComXpert
Communications Service Monitor
2  CX100 ComXpert
The CX100 ComXpert is an easy to use,
complete communications test solution
ideal for testing handheld and vehicle-

their own scripts is available for purchase.
5
Ordering Information
Versions and Options
Order Number Description
CX100
CX100 ComXpert Communications Service Monitor
Standard Accessories
AC / DC Power Adapter
AC Power Cord ‒ US
AC Power Cord ‒ China
AC Power Cord ‒ Europe
AC Power Cord ‒ UK
Side Strap (Qty 1)
Carrying Case, Soft
Adapter, N(m) to BNC(f)
Adapter, TNC(m) to BNC(f)
Calibrator Kit; Short Open Load; Cable
Mobile Tech App
Options
CX100-SBT Bluetooth Connectivity
CX100-SWIFI WiFi Connectivity
Accessories
CX100-ACBL RF Cable
CX100-ACH Carrying Case, Hard Transit
CX100-ACS Carrying Case, Soft
CX100-ASOL Calibrator Kit; Short Open Load; Cable
Calibration Certificates
CX100-C9001 Calibration Certificate with Test Data (ISO 9001)
Care Support Plans
BronzeCare (Includes Extended Warranty)
CX100-BRONZE-2 BronzeCare ‒ First 2 Years
SilverCare (Includes Extended Warranty and Calibration Plan)
CX100-SILVER-3 SilverCare ‒ First 3 Years
CX100-SILVER-5 SilverCare ‒ First 5 Years
Certified Calibration Care Plan Add-ons (Requires corresponding SilverCare)
CERT-CAL-DATA-3 Certified Calibration Data ‒ Pre and Post Cal Data Report for Care Plans ‒ First 3 Years
CERT-CAL-DATA-5 Certified Calibration Data ‒ Pre and Post Cal Data Report for Care Plans ‒ First 5 Years
Training
CX100-TS Training, Auto-Test Environment Python Scripting
© 2023 VIAVI Solutions Inc.
Product specifications and descriptions in this
document are subject to change without notice.
Patented as described at